Event

Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km

Pos FirstName

1 Dominic
2 Chris

3 William
4 Rhys

5 Simon
6 Peter

7 Miriam
8 Nick

9 Domi
10 Vanessa
11 Adara
12 Oliver
13 Grant
14 Hazel
15 Emma-Kate
16 Lachlan
17 Emily
18 Gemma
19 Linda
20 Hannah
21 Lisa

Sheryl

LastName

BERTSCHINGER

HAZELL
GARDNER
CAMERON
HARRISON
KENNEDY
WILLIAMS
GULIN
GRELAUD
SOH
STOREY
WHITE
WHITE
GRIFFITHS
DZELEBDZIC
OBRIEN
MAZZEGA
OBRIEN
MAZZEGA
COHEN
COHEN
WHITE

Race No Finish Status

1548 Finished
32 Finished
49 Finished
46 Finished

1519 Finished
45 Finished
42 Finished
43 Finished
33 Finished
48 Finished
31 Finished
44 Finished
37 Finished

1517 Finished
35 Finished
39 Finished
34 Finished
36 Finished
40 Finished
38 Finished
41 Finished

47 Pre-race withdrawal

Time

00:06:50.8
00:06:54.9
00:07:23.5
00:07:26.2
00:07:45.3
00:08:11.6
00:08:12.2
00:08:29.2
00:08:54.3
00:09:48.1
00:10:37.3
00:11:02.5
00:11:03.0
00:11:41.5
00:12:26.3
00:12:27 1
00:12:48.7
00:13:46.4
00:14:01.0
00:14:08.4
00:14:16.2

Category Categ Pos
Under 16
30-39
18-29
Under 13
40-49
30-39
18-29
40-49
60-69
40-49
Under 18
Under 10
40-49
Under 10
18-29
Under 16
18-29
Under 13
40-49
Under 13
40-49
50-59

Gender

1 Male

1 Male

1 Male

1 Male

1 Male

2 Male

1 Female

2 Male

1 Male

1 Female

1 Female

1 Male

3 Male

1 Female

2 Female

2 Male

3 Female

1 Female

2 Female

2 Female

3 Female
Female

Gender Pos
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