Event	Pos FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos
Run 2km	1 Dominic	BERTSCHINGER	1548	Finished	00:06:50.8	Under 16	1	Male	1
Run 2km	2 Chris	HAZELL	32	Finished	00:06:54.9	30-39	1	Male	2
Run 2km	3 William	GARDNER	49	Finished	00:07:23.5	18-29	1	Male	3
Run 2km	4 Rhys	CAMERON	46	Finished	00:07:26.2	Under 13	1	Male	4
Run 2km	5 Simon	HARRISON	1519	Finished	00:07:45.3	40-49	1	Male	5
Run 2km	6 Peter	KENNEDY	45	Finished	00:08:11.6	30-39	2	Male	6
Run 2km	7 Miriam	WILLIAMS	42	Finished	00:08:12.2	18-29	1	Female	1
Run 2km	8 Nick	GULIN	43	Finished	00:08:29.2	40-49	2	Male	7
Run 2km	9 Domi	GRELAUD	33	Finished	00:08:54.3	60-69	1	Male	8
Run 2km	10 Vanessa	SOH	48	Finished	00:09:48.1	40-49	1	Female	2
Run 2km	11 Adara	STOREY	31	Finished	00:10:37.3	Under 18	1	Female	3
Run 2km	12 Oliver	WHITE	44	Finished	00:11:02.5	Under 10	1	Male	9
Run 2km	13 Grant	WHITE	37	Finished	00:11:03.0	40-49	3	Male	10
Run 2km	14 Hazel	GRIFFITHS	1517	Finished	00:11:41.5	Under 10	1	Female	4
Run 2km	15 Emma-Kate	DZELEBDZIC	35	Finished	00:12:26.3	18-29	2	Female	5
Run 2km	16 Lachlan	OBRIEN	39	Finished	00:12:27.1	Under 16	2	Male	11
Run 2km	17 Emily	MAZZEGA	34	Finished	00:12:48.7	18-29	3	Female	6
Run 2km	18 Gemma	OBRIEN	36	Finished	00:13:46.4	Under 13	1	Female	7
Run 2km	19 Linda	MAZZEGA	40	Finished	00:14:01.0	40-49	2	Female	8
Run 2km	20 Hannah	COHEN	38	Finished	00:14:08.4	Under 13	2	Female	9
Run 2km	21 Lisa	COHEN	41	Finished	00:14:16.2	40-49	3	Female	10
Run 2km	Sheryl	WHITE	47	Pre-race withdrawal		50-59		Female	